TABLE 16

ADULT MISDEMEANOR ARRESTS, 2010
OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER

EL DORADO COUNTY

DISTURB  VANDAL -
DRUNK CONDUCT PEACE

TOTAL
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SHERIFFS DEPT
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FEMALE

PLACERVILLE
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SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
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UNION PAC R.R.
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FEMALE

CHP
MALE
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TOTAL

3,644
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975
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1,296
482
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736
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159
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132 28 616 0
59 22 448 0

73 6 168 0
109 13 444 0
46 9 315 0

63 4 129 0

6 1 30 0

4 1 25 0

2 0 5 0

17 8 126 0

9 7 96 0

8 1 30 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 6 16 0

0 5 12 0

0 1 4 0

459
368

173
142
31
110
22

174
136

[cNeoNe)

DISORD

ORrpkr ONN

[cNeoNe)

23
16

17
11

oRrpR

A0

I1SM

26
20

15
11

P NW

R~ o

DRIVE
U/ INFLU

1,210
869
341
189
153

36
88
33

175

OTHER
TRAFFIC

41
32

15
11

o ww

P Wwh

501

112

28

127

[cNeoNe)





